
ADDENDUM NO. 1  
RIVERSIDE DRIVE TURN POCKET SR-71 EAST TO TOWNE AVENUE 

January 22, 2025  

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
RIVERSIDE DRIVE TURN POCKET SR-71 EAST TO TOWNE AVENUE 

WORK ORDER: H15237 

AREA:  Chino  
ROAD NO.: 701050 010  

BIDS OPEN 10:00 AM, THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 06, 2025 

  

By Email via ePro System  
  

The bid opening will be publicly viewable via goto.com, details are available in the Notice to Bidders 

pages of the Project Special Provisions.  
  

Amend the Project Special Provisions as follows:  
  

1. NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

a. On page NB-2, Replace the non-mandatory pre-bid meeting date “10:00 A.M., WEDNESDAY, 

JANUARY 22, 2025” With: 

 
10:00 A.M., MONDAY, JANUARY 27, 2025 

 

b. On page NB-3, Replace the deadline for bidder questions date “4:00 P.M., FRIDAY JANUARY 

24, 2025” With: 

 

4:00 P.M., WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 29, 2025 

 

The addition of these requirements shall be considered in concert with existing documents in preparation of bids. 

THE BIDDER’S CERTIFICATION FOR THIS ADDENDUM NO. 1 SHALL BE SIGNED BY THE SAME PERSON 

WHO SIGNS THE PROPOSAL AND SHALL BE SUBMITTED WITH THE PROPOSAL. ANY proposal not 

accompanied by a signed BIDDER’S CERTIFICATION (below) acknowledging receipt of this Addendum 

No. 1 will NOT be accepted.  
  

NOEL CASTILLO, Director  
Department of Public Works  
    

By:   
  Andy Silao, P.E., Chief  

Contracts Division  
AS:mb  
  

BIDDER'S CERTIFICATION:   
By my signature hereunder, I acknowledge receipt of Addendum No. 1 and I fully understand the intent 

and detail of Addendum No. 1, which I have considered in my preparation of the attached proposal.  
  

                  

  Bidder's Signature  Date   
 

Note: The page containing the executed BIDDER’S CERTIFICATION (just this page), must be included 

with the proposal.  


